
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00075, Lamont

R Major Collector
SH-32  1.3 Mi. N of Teton-Fremont Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 440

 437
 449

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 219

 219
 217

 222

 218
 232

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 586

SE DIR - - - - - - 297

NW DIR - - - - - - 289

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

514 537 412 467 572 580 426

270 268 219 245 294 280 216

244 269 193 222 278 300 210

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

523 401 443 441 467 572 466

261 209 239 230 229 267 249

262 192 204 211 238 305 217

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

394 367 444 406 426 500 430

205 195 220 204 211 227 210

189 172 224 202 215 273 220

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

478 372 354 331 377 366 335

257 192 172 165 183 161 161

221 180 182 166 194 205 174

30 31 - - - - -

342 295 - - - - -

195 147 - - - - -

147 148 - - - - -

MADW 450 394 413 411 461 505 449

STDEV 79 89 42 59 83 99 91

DAYFAC 0.98 1.12 1.07 1.07 0.96 0.87 0.98

October 2011
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